Decision Notification

Application Details

Application no. 213612
Licence No. 57104790
Licence Class On Premises

Premises Name Mitchell Park Sports
Premises Address 139 Bradley Grove

Mitchell Park SA 5043

Applicant Corporation of the City of Marion

Application TypeApplication for a Liquor LicenceRepresentativeBen Allen - Wallmans Lawyers

Outcome

Decision Supplementary Order

Effective Date 10 Jun 2022

Authorisations

The following authorisations/restrictions are added to the licence

• Profit sharing agreement approved

Reasons for Decision

This is an administrative order to amend the licence authorisation.

Under Delegation from the Liquor and Gambling Commissioner

Kristine Nunn

Senior Operations Officer

10 Jun 2022

Date of Order: 10 June, 2022 Order Number: B242163

Page 1 of 1

